Ledalite-DecoForm-Spec-Sheet-en  08/25  page 1 of 10
Ledalite's DecoForm provides easy to specify lighting with a myriad of aesthetic
Top Tile options that can be added, removed, or changed on-site. Optional aircraft
cable suspension is available to create unique space designs either alone or with
the recessed model.
Architectural
Recessed & Suspended
DecoForm
2'x2'
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Line ID: Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide Example: DF22D1STL93540A1DSNRA
Family
DF
Size
22
Version3 Configuration
ST
Source
L
CRI/CCT1 Lumens1,6 Optics Wiring2,3,6
DF DecoForm 22 2'x2' D1
C1
P1
Standard
T-Grid
Standard
T-Grid +
Chicago
Plenum
Suspended
ST Standalone L LED 940
935
930
CRI 90, 4000K
CRI 90, 3500K
CRI 90, 3000K
60
55
50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
6000lm
5500lm
5000lm
4500lm
4000lm
3500lm
3000lm
2500lm
2000lm
1500lm
A Silk Lens 1
B
1 Circuit
1 Circuit + Battery Pack
G
H
1 Circuit + GTD 120V
1 Circuit + GTD 277V927
950
CRI 90, 2700K
CRI 90, 5000K
If Suspended Example: DF22P1STL93540A1DENNNB, A1-48
Outer Finish Mount Type7,8 Ceiling Type7 Length7,8